NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Fall Winter 22-23

Fashion Week dates : February 18 - February 22
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

10.45am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

1.45pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

CHRISTOPH RITTER STUDIO

SOHUMAN

MARGN

ABIGAIL AJOBI

MITHRIDATE

BORA AKSU

SAUL NASH

POSTER GIRL

U.MI-1

EDWARD CRUTCHLEY

CONNER IVES

STEPHEN JONES MILLINERY

VINTI ANDREWS

PALMER//HARDING

ONIOFF PRESENTS JACK IRVING

MARK FAST

MATTY BOVAN

S.S. DALEY

LONDON COLLEGE OF FASHION, UAL

Digital
Womenswear

See Invitation

+ Digital 10:30 am
Womenswear

Digital

Menswear

Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Womenswear & Menswear

See Invitation
Womenswear

Digital
Menswear

+ Physical By invitation only
NewGen

See Invitation
Womenswear

Digital
Womenswear & Menswear
See Invitation

Womenswear & Menswear +
Livestream

See Invitation
Womenswear - NewGen
Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Womenswear

Digital

Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear

See Invitation
Womenswear - NewGen

See Invitation
Menswear — NewGen

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
5.30pm

9.30am ->
4.30pm

11.30am ->
1.30pm
4.30pm ->
6.30pm

DEAR FRANCES

TOGA

PAUL COSTELLOE

RIXO

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

See Invitation
Accessories

See Invitation
Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear

10.00am

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

11.00am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

2.45pm

3.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.30pm

ANCIELA

NENSI DOJAKA

J E CAI

FLORENTINA LEITNER

EUDON CHOI

BMUET(TE)

SEOKWOON YOON

AHLUWALIA

AV VATTEV

EFTYCHIA

MOLLY GODDARD

RAY CHU

BANSHEE OF SAVILE ROW

HUISHAN ZHANG
MARQUES'ALMEIDA

ROBYN LYNCH

HALPERN

DANIEL W. FLETCHER

Digital
Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear - NewGen

Digital
Womenswear
Digital
Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear

Digital
Womenswear & Menswear
Digital
Womenswear & Menswear

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear
+ Digital

Digital

Womenswear & Menswear

See Invitation
Womenswear - NewGen

See Invitation
Womenswear

Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Womenswear

See Invitation

Digital

Womenswear

See Invitation
Menswear - NewGen

See Invitation
Womenswear

See Invitation



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

7.00pm LABRUM LONDON

8.00pm RICHARD QUINN

Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear
NewGen

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear
NewGen

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am -> NOON BY NOOR
10.00am

9.30am -> EDELINE LEE
6.30pm

Riba 66 - Portland Place
By Appointments

See Invitation
Until February 22 Womenswear

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

10.00am SOL HANSDOTTIR
10.10am STRONGTHE

10.20am EX-A STUDIO
10.45am STAXX

11.00am CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA
11.30am TEMPERLEY LONDON
11.45am ELLEME

12.00pm 16ARLINGTON
12.00pm JACK IRVING

1.00pm YUHAN WANG
2.00pm IA LONDON

4.00pm DAVID KOMA

5.00pm STEFAN COOKE
6.00pm SIMONE ROCHA
7.00pm FASHION EAST

Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Menswear

Digital

Accessories

Digital

Accessories

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear

Digital
Digital
Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear
Digital

Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear - NewGen

See Invitation
Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear

See Invitation
Menswear — NewGen

See Invitation
Womenswear + Digital

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am ->
6.30pm

3.30pm ->
5.30pm

TEMPERLEY LONDON

INGRID KRAFTCHENKO

MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 CATWALKS

See Invitation
Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

10.30am

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.15pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

6.00pm

DREAMING ELI BY ELISA

SASKIA

ESTER KUBISZ

EMILIA WICKSTEAD

VIVIENNE WESTWOOD

APUJAN

HELEN KIRKUM

ACCIDENTAL CUTTING

ROKSANDA

KAUSHIK VELENDRA

PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI

RAF SIMONS
SUPRIYA LELE

ERDEM

PRONOUNCE

LONDON COLLEGE OF FASHION, UAL

8ONS8

PAUL & JOE

HELEN ANTHONY

REJINA PYO

Digital

Womenswear

Digital

Menswear

Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Womenswear

Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Accessories

Digital

Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear

Digital
Menswear

See Invitation
Womenswear

Digital
See Invitation
Womenswear - NewGen

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
See Invitation
Womenswear + Digital
Digital

Womenswear & Menswear

See Invitation
Womenswear



MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.00am
4.30pm ->
6.30pm
6.30pm ->
8.30pm

ROKER

FENG CHEN WANG

FEBEN

See Invitation
Accessories - NewGen

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear
NewGen

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

10.30am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

3.45pm

4.00pm

415pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

DJOKIC

WESTERNAFFAIR

VENICEW

BETHANY WILLIAMS

MARRKNULL

OQLIQ

YUHAN WANG

MAXXUJ

JENN LEE

TOGA

KWK BY KAY KWOK

CARLOTA BARRERA

JOHAN KU

PER GOTESSON

RIXO

MAINLINE:RUS/FR.CA/DE

INGRID KRAFTCHENKO

DAVID KOMA

Digital

Menswear

Digital

Accessories

Digital

Womenswear

Digital

Menswear

Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Accessories

Digital

Womenswear

Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Womenswear

Digital

Womenswear

See Invitation
Womenswear & Menswear

Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Menswear

Digital

Womenswear

Digital

Womenswear & Menswear
Digital

Womenswear & Menswear

Digital



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS

8.30am -> BETHANY WILLIAMS
10.00am

10.00am -> PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZ|
6.30pm

11.30am -> COMPLETEDWORKS
1.30pm

See Invitation
Menswear

Womenswear

See Invitation
Accessories


http://www.tcpdf.org

