MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations London Fall Winter 22-23 Fashion Week dates : February 18 - February 22 Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRU	ARY 18 CATWALKS	
10.00am	CHRISTOPH RITTER STUDIO	Digital Womenswear
10.00am	SOHUMAN	See Invitation + Digital 10:30 am Womenswear
10.10am	MARGN	Digital <mark>Menswear</mark>
10.20am	ABIGAIL AJOBI	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
10.45am	MITHRIDATE	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
11.00am	BORA AKSU	See Invitation Womenswear
12.00pm	SAUL NASH	Digital Menswear + Physical By invitation only NewGen
1.00pm	POSTER GIRL	See Invitation Womenswear
1.45pm	U.MI-1	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
2.00pm	EDWARD CRUTCHLEY	See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear + Livestream
3.00pm	CONNER IVES	See Invitation Womenswear – NewGen
3.00pm	STEPHEN JONES MILLINERY	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
3.15pm	VINTI ANDREWS	Digital Womenswear
3.30pm	PALMER//HARDING	Digital Womenswear
4.00pm	ONIOFF PRESENTS JACK IRVING	See Invitation Womenswear
5.00pm	MARK FAST	See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear
6.00pm	MATTY BOVAN	See Invitation Womenswear – NewGen
7.00pm	S.S. DALEY	See Invitation <mark>Menswear – NewGen</mark>
8.00pm	LONDON COLLEGE OF FASHION, UAL	See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> 5.30pm	DEAR FRANCES	See Invitation Accessories
9.30am -> 4.30pm	TOGA	See Invitation Womenswear
11.30am -> 1.30pm	PAUL COSTELLOE	See Invitation Womenswear
4.30pm -> 6.30pm	RIXO	See Invitation Womenswear

SATURDAY FE	BRUARY 19 CATWALKS	
10.00am	ANCIELA	Digital Womenswear
10.00am	NENSI DOJAKA	See Invitation Womenswear – NewGen
10.10am	J E CAI	Digital Womenswear
10.20am	FLORENTINA LEITNER	Digital Womenswear
11.00am	EUDON CHOI	See Invitation Womenswear
11.30am	BMUET(TE)	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
11.45am	SEOKWOON YOON	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
12.00pm	AHLUWALIA	See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear + Digital
1.00pm	AV VATTEV	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
1.00pm	EFTYCHIA	See Invitation Womenswear – NewGen
2.00pm	MOLLY GODDARD	See Invitation Womenswear
2.30pm	RAY CHU	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
2.45pm	BANSHEE OF SAVILE ROW	Digital Womenswear
3.00pm	HUISHAN ZHANG	See Invitation
3.00pm	MARQUES'ALMEIDA	Digital Womenswear
4.00pm	ROBYN LYNCH	See Invitation Menswear – NewGen
5.00pm	HALPERN	See Invitation Womenswear
6.30pm	DANIEL W. FLETCHER	See Invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

		Womenswear
7.00pm	LABRUM LONDON	See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear NewGen
8.00pm	RICHARD QUINN	See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear NewGen

SATURDAY FE	BRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS	
9.00am -> 10.00am	NOON BY NOOR	Riba 66 - Portland Place By Appointments
9.30am -> 6.30pm	EDELINE LEE	See Invitation Until February 22 Womenswear

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS		
10.00am	SÓL HANSDÓTTIR	

10.0	00am	SÓL HANSDÓTTIR	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
10.1	0am	STRONGTHE	Digital <mark>Menswear</mark>
10.2	20am	EX-A STUDIO	Digital Accessories
10.4	l5am	STAXX	Digital Accessories
11.0	0am	CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA	See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear
11.3	0am	TEMPERLEY LONDON	Digital
11.4	5am	ELLEME	Digital Womenswear
12.0	00pm	16ARLINGTON	See Invitation Womenswear
12.0	00pm	JACK IRVING	Digital Womenswear
1.00	Opm	YUHAN WANG	See Invitation Womenswear – NewGen
2.00	Opm	IA LONDON	See Invitation Womenswear
4.00	0pm	DAVID KOMA	See Invitation Womenswear
5.00	0pm	STEFAN COOKE	See Invitation Menswear – NewGen
6.00	0pm	SIMONE ROCHA	See Invitation Womenswear + Digital
7.00	Opm	FASHION EAST	See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> TEMPERLEY LONDON 6.30pm 3.30pm -> INGRID KRAFTCHENKO 5.30pm See Invitation Womenswear

See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear

MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 CATWALKS

10.00am	DREAMING ELI BY ELISA	Digital Womenswear
10.10am	SASKIA	Digital <mark>Menswear</mark>
10.20am	ESTER KUBISZ	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
10.30am	EMILIA WICKSTEAD	Digital Womenswear
11.00am	VIVIENNE WESTWOOD	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
11.15am	APUJAN	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
11.30am	HELEN KIRKUM	Digital Accessories
11.45am	ACCIDENTAL CUTTING	Digital Womenswear
12.00pm	ROKSANDA	See Invitation Womenswear
12.30pm	KAUSHIK VELENDRA	Digital <mark>Menswear</mark>
1.00pm	PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI	See Invitation Womenswear
1.15pm	RAF SIMONS	Digital
2.00pm	SUPRIYA LELE	See Invitation Womenswear – NewGen
3.00pm	ERDEM	See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear
3.15pm	PRONOUNCE	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
3.30pm	LONDON COLLEGE OF FASHION, UAL	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
3.45pm	80N8	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
4.00pm	PAUL & JOE	See Invitation Womenswear + Digital
4.30pm	HELEN ANTHONY	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
6.00pm	REJINA PYO	See Invitation Womenswear

MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> 11.00am	ROKER
4.30pm -> 6.30pm	FENG CHEN WANG
6.30pm -> 8.30pm	FEBEN

See Invitation Accessories – NewGen

See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear

See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear NewGen

TUESDAY FEBR	RUARY 22 CATWALKS	
10.00am	DJOKIC	Digital <mark>Menswear</mark>
10.10am	WESTERNAFFAIR	Digital Accessories
10.20am	VENICEW	Digital Womenswear
10.30am	BETHANY WILLIAMS	Digital <mark>Menswear</mark>
11.15am	MARRKNULL	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
11.30am	OQLIQ	Digital Accessories
11.45am	YUHAN WANG	Digital Womenswear
12.00pm	MAXXIJ	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
12.15pm	JENN LEE	Digital Womenswear
12.30pm	TOGA	Digital Womenswear
1.00pm	KWK BY KAY KWOK	See Invitation Womenswear & Menswear
3.00pm	CARLOTA BARRERA	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
3.15pm	JOHAN KU	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
3.45pm	PER GÖTESSON	Digital <mark>Menswear</mark>
4.00pm	RIXO	Digital Womenswear
4.15pm	MAINLINE:RUS/FR.CA/DE	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
4.30pm	INGRID KRAFTCHENKO	Digital Womenswear & Menswear
5.00pm	DAVID KOMA	Digital

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS

8.30am -> 10.00am	BETHANY WILLIAMS
10.00am -> 6.30pm	PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI
11.30am -> 1.30pm	COMPLETEDWORKS

See Invitation Menswear

Womenswear

See Invitation Accessories